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Length (mm)
Weight (kg)
Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Value

880

56.5

520

132
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Numatic TT1840G Mains
Powered Scrubber Drier

Variant code: 16-TT1840G

With its exceptionally compact 400mm scrub
width design and 18L tank capacity, the TT1840G
scrubber drier from Numatic equals that of bigger
machines but has the benefit to allow for easy,
effective and efficient cleaning in tight, hard to
reach spaces.

When it comes to quick and simple floor
maintenance there are many smaller and often
congested applications than bigger areas...
Whether you're in a shop, cafeteria, showroom,
office or bank, this is really cleaning the way it
should be... you will never look back!

The style and proportion of the polyform water
tanks allow for the machine to adopt a convenient
tilt position for single handed brush or pad
changing.

Features:

e Compact & Convenient - Performance of
a bigger machine, in a smaller, more
convenient package.

¢ Clean, Dry & Safe Floors in Minutes -
Consistent, quick and high-quality
cleaning results, wherever they're
needed.

¢ Optimise Productivity Everywhere -
Compact and unobtrusive design for
small and congested areas.

e User Friendly Controls - Incorporating
user friendly, colour-coded controls and
soft-touch dash.

e Support at your Fingertips, Straight from
your Mobile - Access a wide range of
help and support through the Nu-Assist

App.
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Motor Wattage (W)
Voltage

Brush Width (mm)
Noise Level (dB)

Brush Pressure (g/cm2)
Brush Speed (rpm)

Solution Tank Capacity (L)
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Value
400
240
400
7
274
150

18
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