



Numatic TT1840G Mains Powered Scrubber Dryer Complete with Brush

Variant code: 16-TT1840G

With its exceptionally compact 400mm scrub width design and 18L tank capacity, the TT1840G scrubber dryer from Numatic equals that of bigger machines but has the benefit to allow for easy, effective and efficient cleaning in tight, hard to reach spaces.

When it comes to quick and simple floor maintenance there are many smaller and often congested applications than bigger areas...
Whether you're in a shop, cafeteria, showroom, office or bank, this is really cleaning the way it should be... you will never look back!

The style and proportion of the polyform water tanks allow for the machine to adopt a convenient tilt position for single handed brush or pad changing.

Features:

- Compact & Convenient Performance of a bigger machine, in a smaller, more convenient package.
- Clean, Dry & Safe Floors in Minutes Consistent, quick and high-quality cleaning results, wherever they're needed.
- Optimise Productivity Everywhere Compact and unobtrusive design for small and congested areas.
- User Friendly Controls Incorporating user friendly, colour-coded controls and soft-touch dash.
- Support at your Fingertips, Straight from your Mobile - Access a wide range of help and support through the Nu-Assist App.

Property	Value
Length (mm)	880
Weight (kg)	56.5
Width (mm)	520



Property	Value
Height (mm)	1132
Motor Wattage (W)	400
Voltage	240
Brush Width (mm)	400
Noise Level (dB)	71
Brush Pressure (g/cm2)	274
Brush Speed (rpm)	150
Solution Tank Capacity (L)	18